Accessories Catalog
GASTROINTESTINAL
May 2002
Contents
Gastrointestinal
pH Accessories 4
Zinetics 24 Single-use pH Catheters 5
Zinetics 24ME Multi-use Catheters with External Reference 6

Pouch for Digitrapper pH 22
Index Table 23
How to order 25
pH Accessories
4
Features of pH Catheters and Accessories
Consistent and reliable recordings of the pH value in
the esophagus depend on the material, construction and
quality of the pH catheters used. All our pH catheters
are developed and manufactured by Medtronic. In-
house development and manufacturing mean that we
can closely monitor the quality level, stay flexible, and
continuously work on improvements. Our range of pH
catheters includes disposable as well as reusable
catheters. We also offer pediatric catheters and catheters
with LES Locators to meet the requirements of your spe-
cific patient and choice of procedure.
At Medtronic we know that the well-being of the
patient during the procedure is important. Our pH
catheters have been developed accordingly, with frosted
tubing to secure easy intubation and relieve discomfort
for the patient during procedures.
Medtronic offers the possibility to design special con-
figurations to meet your sensor location requirements.
Contact your local representative for any special
requests.
pH Accessories
5 Gastrointestinal
Zinetics 24 Single–use pH Catheters
Continuous development of the Zinetics 24 Single-use pH Catheters
has significantly improved the design characteristics of the catheters.
The Zinetics 24 Catheters consistently provide accurate and reliable
results. The catheters are efficient and economical, eliminate
the risk of cross-contamination and allow greater patient
relaxation during procedures.
• The Single-use attribute eliminates the cost and time of cleaning and
disinfection.
• Internal reference provides enhanced user convenience while allowing
more reliable tracings and fewer set-up steps.
• Frosted tubing: the catheter body is firm at room temperature for easy
intubation, but softens at body temperature for patient comfort.
Zinetics 24
9012P2031
9012P1011
9012P4001
9012P1001
9012P1021
9012P1031
9012P1041
9012P2041
Zinetics 24 with LES locator
9012P1061
9012P1051
9012P1071
None
10 cm
18 cm
5 cm
15 cm
21 cm
5 cm
None
15 cm
10 cm
21 cm
Note: Special order configurations are also available. Please allow at least five weeks for delivery.
* Minimum discomfort due to soft-body, smooth surface and small (1.5mm) diameter.
•1
•2 •1
•2 •1
•2 •1
•2 •1
•2 •1